/

HEBRMR-=miBE

SRIEIE ma s RrHE EanIvlz:|
Qﬁety"HiStO”e H3 Antibody Sampler 17 ko1081  Human, Mouse, Rt~ WB,IHC-P,ChIP
H2B1C Rabbit pAb ER62473 Human, Mouse WB
HDACS5/9 Rabbit pAb ER63671 Human, Mouse WB,IHC-P
HDAC9 Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IF-Cell,IF-
KD [JU30-44] ET1706-36 | Human Tissue,IHC-P,IP
Histone deacetylase Rabbit pAb HA500121 Rice WB
Histone deacetylase 9 Rabbit pAb ER63682 Human WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
Histone H1.0 Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB, IF-Cell,IF-
[SD206-04] ET1612-24 Human, Mouse, Rat Tissue,IHC-P
Histone H1.2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IF-Cell,IF-
KD [JU43-48] ET1706-26 Human, Mouse, Rat Tissue,IHC-P.ChIP
Histone H1.3 Rabbit pAb ER1919-58 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
Histone H1 (Acetyl K25) Rabbit pAb ER60044 Human, Monkey WB,IHC-P
Histone H1 (di methyl K25) Rabbit pAb  ER60071 Human, Mouse, Rat WB
Histone H1 (tri methyl K25) Rabbit pAb  ER60076 Human WB
Histone H1.X Rabbit pAb ER1910-65 Human, Mouse WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue
Broad mammalian,
Histone H2A Acetyl Rabbit pAb RT1283 Zebrafish, Drosophila, WB,IP,IF
Xenopus, C. elegans
Histone H2A (Acetyl K15) Rabbit pAb ER60073 Human, Mouse, Rat WB
Histone H2A (Acetyl K5) Rabbit pAb ER60072 Human, Mouse, Rat WB
Histone H2A (Acetyl K5) Rabbit pAb ER60045 Human, Mouse, Rat IHC-P,WB
: . WB,IF-Cell,IF-
e Rabot s (o) | Comomant  ET1602:34  Human, Mouse, Rat  Tissue,HC-
P,ChIP,CUT&Tag-seq
Cell Histone H2A (acetyl K9) Recombinant WB,IHC-P,IF-
treatment Rabbit mAb [PS01-45] HA721284  Human, Mouse, Rat o/ o\ 76 Tag-seq,ChIP
Histone H2A (hydroxyl Y39) ) _
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SR4-17] ET1602-35 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P
Histone H2A.x Rabbit pAb ER1901-70 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,FC
Histone H2A.X Recombinant Rabbit ,
mAb [JM06-42] ET1705-97 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-P,IP
Histone H2A.Z Recombinant Rabbit WB,IHC-P,IF-
mAb [ST46-09] ET1609-23 Human, Mouse, Rat Tissue,ChIP
MMELZEMRABRAE]
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Cell
treatment

Cell
treatment

Cell
treatment

Cell
treatment

Cell
treatment

Histone H2A.Z (Acetyl K4) Rabbit pAb

Histone H2A.Z (Acetyl K7) Rabbit pAb

Histone H2B Rabbit pAb

Histone H2B Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[SD20-63]

Histone H2B (Acetyl K12) Rabbit pAb

Histone H2B (Acetyl K15) Rabbit pAb

Histone H2B (acetyl K20) Recombinant

Rabbit mAb [SN72-09]

Histone H2B (acetyl K20) Recombinant

Rabbit mAb [PS01-46]

Histone H2B (Acetyl K5) Rabbit pAb

Histone H2B (mono methyl R79)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [ST0430]

Histone H3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[JJ092-08]

Histone H3 Recombinant Mouse mAb

[6-A7-R] - Loading control

Histone H3 Mouse mAb [3-C4]

Histone H3 Rabbit pAb

Histone H3 Mouse mAb [A11-D7]

Histone H3 Recombinant Mouse mAb

[A11-D7-R]

Histone H3 Mouse mAb [6-A7]

Histone H3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[JJ090-07]

Histone H3.1 Rabbit pAb

Histone H3.3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[ST50-08]

Histone H3 (acetyl K14) Recombinant

Rabbit mAb [JU43-26]

Histone H3 (acetyl K18) Mouse mAb

[A7B5]

Histone H3 (acetyl K18) Mouse mAb

[A7B6]

MM ELZEMEARBRAR

Bi%: 0571-88062880 f&E:0571-88060400 HBFE: sales@huabio.cn
it N EREX A7 EnE6 S K452 SRR BBt E2S#16/=

ER60075

ER60074

HA500381

ET1612-25

ER60047

ER60048

ET1611-48

HA721285

ER60046

ET1609-9

ET1701-81

HA601335

EM30605

R1105-1

M1309-1

HA601278

M1306-4

ET1701-64

ER1802-79

ET1609-59

ET1706-28

HA600090

HA600091

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human, Mouse,
Monkey

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Rat

Human

WB

WB
WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,lHC-
P,IP,FC,ChIP

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-

P.FC,IP,ChIP,CUT&Tag-
seq

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,ChIP

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,lHC-P

WB, IF-Tissue,IHC-
P,ChIP

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,ChlP

WB,IHC-P,mIHC,IF-
Tissue,ChIP

WB

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,ChlP

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,ChIP,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IF-Tissue,IHC-
P,ChlIP

WB, IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,SNAP-
ChlIP,CUT&Tag-seq

WB,IHC-P,ChIP

WB,IF-Cell
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Cell

Histone H3 (acetyl K18) Rabbit pAb

treatment

Cell Histone H3 (acetyl K23) Recombinant

treatment Rabbit mAb [JE46-39]

Cell Histone H3 (acetyl K27) Mouse mAb

treatment [A6D7]

Cell Histone H3 (acetyl K27) Mouse mAb

treatment [A6D6]

Cell Histone H3 (acetyl K27) Recombinant

treatment Rabbit mAb [PSH13-93]

Cell Histone H3 (acetyl K27) Rabbit pAb

treatment

Cell Histone H3 (acetyl K36) Recombinant

treatment Rabbit mAb [JE77-32]

Cell Histone H3 (acetyl K4) Recombinant

treatment Rabbit mAb [PSH03-71]

Cell Histone H3 (acetyl K56) Recombinant

treatment Rabbit mAb [SU30-10]

Cell Histone H3 (acetyl K9) Recombinant

treatment Rabbit mAb [PSH04-47] - ChIP Grade

Cell Histone H3 (di methyl K27)

treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO05-88]

Cell Histone H3 (di methyl K4) Rabbit pAb

treatment
Histone H3 (di methyl K4)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE00-98]
Histone H3 (di methyl K9)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SN07-30]
Histone H3 (mono-+di+tri methyl K36)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO7-14]
Histone H3 (mono-+di+tri methyl K4)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH06-30]
Histone H3 (mono-+di+tri methyl K79)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH09-10]
Histone H3 (mono-+di+tri methyl K79)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SR42-06]
Histone H3 (mono methyl K14)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE43-29]
Histone H3 (mono methyl K18)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SA42-07]
Histone H3 (mono methyl K27)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH05-67]
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HA500047

HA721840

HA600047

HA600048

HA723586

HA500046

HA722415

HA722035

ET1608-9

HA722132

HA722486

R1110-3

HA722135

ET1611-51

HA722802

HA722662

HA723068

ET1602-41

HA722232

ET1601-14

HA722376

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,ChIP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,ChIP

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell

WB,IHC-P,ChIP

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,ChIP

WB,IF-Cell,ChIP,Dot
Blot

WB,IF-Cell,IF-

Tissue,IHC-
P,ChIP,CUT&Tag-seq

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,FC,ChIP,Dot
Blot,IP

WB,IF-Cell,ChIP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,Dot Blot

WB,IF-Cell,ChIP,Dot
Blot,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,lHC-P

WB,IHC-P, IF-
Cell,FC,ChIP

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC,ChIP

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,ChIP

WB,IHC-P,ChIP

WB,IF-Cell,ChlP,Dot
Blot

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,lHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,FC,ChIP
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Histone H3 (mono methyl K36)
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SR04-20]

WB,IF-Cell,IF-

ET1602-48 Human, Mouse Tissue,ChIP

Histone H3 (mono methyl K4) WB,IF-Cell,ChIP,Dot
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH07-15] | 1A722803  Human, Mouse, Rat g,/
Histone H3 (mono methyl K4) Rabbit ) WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
pAb R1110-1 Human, Mouse, Rat P.FC.Dot Blot
Histone H3 (mono methyl K79) Human, Mouse, Rat, WB, IF-Cell,IHC-
KD Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH07-66] 722848 \ionkey P.FC,ChIP
. WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
Histone H3 (mono methyl K9) Human, Mouse, Rat, ’ ’ .
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE43-27]  A722350  pjonkey gio':tC’Ch'P"F'T'SS“e’DO‘
Histone H3 (mono methyl R2) ) WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [STo427] ~ ©11009-8  Human, Mouse, Rat i &\ |Hc.p.chip
Cell
treatment, Histone H3 (mutated K27 M) i i
Relative Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE46-51] HA722200  Human, Mouse WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,ChIP
expression
Cell Histone H3 (tri methyl K27) WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IF-

HA722231 Human, Mouse, Rat

treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO05-15] Tissue,ChIP

Histone H3 (tri methyl K9) Mouse mAb RT1287 Human WB.IF
[2G1] ’

Histone H3 (tri methyl K9) Mouse mAb WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IF-

M1112-3 Human, Mouse, Rat

[1-6] Tissue
Histone H4 Mouse mAb [H2-E7] EM1706-19 Human WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC
Histone H4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IF-Cell,IF-

ET1612-43 Human, Mouse, Rat

[SD209-04] Tissue,IHC-P,ChIP
Cell Histone H4 (acetyl K16) Recombinant : WB,IHC-P,FC,IF-Cell,IF-
treatment  Rabbit mAb [JB21-44] ET7107-89  Human, Mouse, Rat ;.0 o Ghip
WB, IF-Cell IF-

Cell Histone H4 (acetyl K5) Recombinant

treatment Rabbit mAb [SR31-07] ET1602-40 Human, Mouse, Rat  Tissue,IHC-

P.IP,ChIP,CUT&Tag-seq

Histone H4 (acetyl K8) Recombinant : )
Rabbit mAb [PS01-25] HA721249 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,ChIP
Histone H4 (tri methyl K20)

Recombinant Rabbit mAb [ST044-07] ET1609-16 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P

macroH2A.1 Rabbit pAb ER1803-04 Human, Mouse WB,IHC-P,FC
macroH2A.1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IF-Cell,IF-
[JU22-83] ET1706-15 Human, Mouse, Rat Tissue,IHC-P

Mouse/Rat CXCL1/GRO alpha
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH13-15] - HA725029  Mouse, Rat ELISA(Det)
BSA and Azide free (Detector)

Mouse/Rat CXCL1/GRO alpha
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH13-14] - HA725028  Mouse, Rat ELISA(Cap)
BSA and Azide free (Capture)
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Biotin Conjugated Mouse/Rat
CXCL1/GRO alpha Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH13-15] - Detector

Phospho-Histone H1.3 (T17)+Histone

Cell . .
H1.4 (T17) Recombinant Rabbit mAb
treatment [SR38-03]
Cell Phospho-Histone H2A.X (S139)
treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SR33-09]
Cell Phospho-Histone H3.3 (S31)
treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE62-92]
Cell Phospho-Histone H3 (S10)
treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SA31-01]
Cell Phospho-Histone H3 (S28)
treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE56-06]
Cell Phospho-Histone H3 (T3)
treatment Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE42-48]
NN ELZEVRARBRAF]
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HA725030B

ET1602-11

ET1602-2

HA721034

ET1601-30

HA721795

HA721796
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Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus monkey

Human, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Rat, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

ELISA(Det),ELISA
WB,IF-Cell,IF-

Tissue,lHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue

WB,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,IP,FC,ChIP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,ChIP

WB,IHC-P
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